
Jude Denis 

Designated Deputy Safeguarding Lead 

0208 928 3600 

J.DENIS@LITTLEILFORD.ORG 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Local Authority Designated Officer  

(LADO) 

0203 373 3803 

0208 430 2000 – (Out of hours) 

Referrals 

CPRT.DUTY@NEWHAM.GOV.UK 

 

 

 

 

Andrew Finn 

Head teacher 

0208 928 3502 

HEAD@LITTLEILFORD.ORG 

 

 

 

 

Sunniya Mehmood 

Safeguarding Team 

0208 928 3576 

S.MEHMOOD@LITTLEILFORD.ORG 

 

 

Tasmi Haque 

Safeguarding Team 

0208 928 3612 

T.HAQUE@LITTLEILFORD.ORG 

 

 

Naveen Ahmed 

Deputy Head teacher 

Designated Safeguarding Lead 

 

0208 928 3577 

0776 0161 546 

SAFEGUARDINGTEAM@LITTLEILFORD.ORG 

 

 

 

 

Judith Purkiss 

SENCO 

0208 928 3511 

J.PURKISS@LITTLEILFORD.ORG 

 

 

 

 

Nurun Nessa 

School Counsellor  

0208 928 3501 

N.NESSA@LITTLEILFORD.ORG 

 

 

 

 

Lynn Greaves 

School Counsellor  

0208 928 3620 

L.GREAVES@LITTLEILFORD.ORG 
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